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1051
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HHES
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC-/MS
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

FSC-gh

=

FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC
FSC

k<
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
2.0
2.0
1.9
1.9
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0

(£
34
28
32
36

26 ~ 28
24 ~ 26
22
24
26
20
22
18
28
28
28
28
22
20
14
18 ~ 24
24 ~ 28
30
30 ~ 32
32 ~ 34
36
40
34
36
26 ~ 30
30 ~ 38
24 ~ 26
18 ~ 22
38 ~ 46
32
32
38
38
28
26 ~ 28
28 ~ 30
32
24 ~ 28
16 ~ 18
20 ~ 28
30
36
28 ~ 30
26 ~ 30
22 ~ 28
26
30
30 ~ 32
24 ~ 28
32
16 ~ 18
20 ~ 22
20 ~ 22
14

B fff
52300
33100
34500
40000
40000
25200
25000
25200
25500
14000
17300
15000
16000
12100
17500
17500
17200
27000
23500

5100
13000
12000
21000
23000
27000
23110
20000
16000
24000
16500
22500

9100
11700
18000
18000
20000
18000
12000
22500
22500
23500
18000
11690
11000
15000
15000

5000
13100
15000
16000

5000
24500
20500
20500
13010
15300
22200
22000
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S
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FSC
FSC
FSC-£i&
FSC
FSC
FSC

R
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

E3
20 ~ 22
14
16 ~ 26
24 ~ 28
30 ~ 32
28
26
30
32 ~ 34

B fff
17110
20000
14000
12000
14530
10000
16660
16600
18600



